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Montgomery County DOT

 Chief, Division of Parking, 
Jose.Thommana@montgomerycountymd.gov

 Chief, Traffic Engineering & Operations, 
Michael.Paylor@montgomerycountymd.gov

 Manager,   
Joseph.Moges@montgomerycountymd.gov

 Director, 
Christopher.Conklin@montgomerycountymd.gov

MC Police Department

 Captain, David.Smith@montgomerycountymd.gov

 Lieutenant, 
Adam.Currie@montgomerycountymd.gov 

Maryland State Highways Administration

 Assistant District Engineer- Traffic, 
JBrown14@mdot.Maryland.gov

 Lead District Engineer-Traffic, 
RScott4@mdot.Maryland.gov

Maryland State Elected Officials, District 18

 Senator, Jeff Waldstreicher, 
jeff.waldstreicher@senate.maryland.gov

 Delegate Emily Shetty, 
emily.shetty@house.maryland.gov

 Delegate Jared Solomon, 
Jared.Solomon@house.maryland.gov

 Delegate Aaron Kaufman, 
aaron.kaufman@house.maryland.gov
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